SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
KH NO-543.544,537,540 VILL NATKUR
BIJINOR ROAD, SAROJINI NAGAR
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh - 226008, India

GSTIN : 09AAVCS1691R2Z72

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- LKOPO78846 PO Date :- 8-4-2025
Vendor Address :- KH NO-543. 544 537. 540. 541 Inbound No :-  LKO000060386 Create Date :- 14-4-2025
BIJNOR R(SAD ’VILL’AGEL NATKUR. SAROJINI GRN No :- LKO000058980 GRN date :- 14-4-2025
NAGAR ' ' Invoice No :- GTUP/25450073 Invoice Date:- 11-4-2025
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh Challan No :- Challan date :-
India-226008
Contact No. : 9670604499
Vendor TinNo :- LKO000060386
Sr. [ SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess TotaI(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount | Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate | Amount
1 3484 WEIKFIELD 106-3484 | STAGING LKO000188450 95.00 40 40 64.46 2578.56| 6.00 154.71| 6.00 154.71| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2887.99
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
500.00 G
2 |592791 |Weikfield Strawberry [106-59279[ STAGING LKO000166619 90.00 40 40 57.97 2318.64| 9.00 208.68| 9.00 208.68| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2736.00
Falooda Mix 200.0 g
3 72625 WEIKFIELD COCOA |106-72625 STAGING LKO000188445 225.00 40 40 144.92 5796.60| 9.00 521.69| 9.00 521.69( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 6839.99
POWDER JAR
150.00 G
4 822053 Weikfield Custard 106-82205| STAGING LKO000188452 55.00 100 100 33.57 3357.00| 9.00 302.13| 9.00 302.13| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3961.26
Powder Strawberry,
759 75.0 g
5 2165 WEIKFIELD 106-2165 | STAGING LKO000188454 45.00 400 400 28.98 11593.20| 9.00 1043.39| 9.00 1043.39| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 13679.98
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
100.00 G




Sr. SKU
No.| Code

SKU Desc Vendor [ SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp
SKU (INR) Qty

Recv

Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

Value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

6 2724

WEIKFIELD 106-2724 | STAGING LKO000188444 90.00 40
FALOODA MIX
MANGO FLAVOR
EASY TO MAKE LIP
SMACKING TASTE
200.00 G

40

57.66

2306.40

9.00

207.58

9.00

207.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2721.55

7 595194

WEIKFIELD KESAR [106-59519| STAGING LKO000151953 90.00 40
PISTA FALOODA
MIX 200.00 G

40

57.97

2318.64

9.00

208.68

208.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2736.00

8 69072

WEIKFIELD 106-69072| STAGING | LKO000188443 77.00 120
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
200.00 G

120

49.59

5951.16

9.00

535.60

535.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7022.37

9 1529

WEIKFIELD 106-1529 | STAGING LKO000188448 36.00 100
DOUBLE ACTION
BAKING POWDER
100.00 G

100

24.48

2448.00

6.00

146.88

6.00

146.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2741.76

Total:

920

920

38668.20

3329.34

3329.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

45326.90

Amount
(INR) :

Forty Five Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty Six and Ninety paisa Only




