



Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
6	2724	WEIKFIELD FALOODA MIX MANGO FLAVOR EASY TO MAKE LIP SMACKING TASTE 200.00 G	106-2724	STAGING	LKO000188444	90.00	40	40	57.66	2306.40	9.00	207.58	9.00	207.58	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2721.55
7	595194	WEIKFIELD KESAR PISTA FALOODA MIX 200.00 G	106-59519	STAGING	LKO000151953	90.00	40	40	57.97	2318.64	9.00	208.68	9.00	208.68	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2736.00
8	69072	WEIKFIELD CUSTARD POWDER VANILLA FLAVOUR RICH AND CREAMY CONTAINS NO EGG 200.00 G	106-69072	STAGING	LKO000188443	77.00	120	120	49.59	5951.16	9.00	535.60	9.00	535.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7022.37
9	1529	WEIKFIELD DOUBLE ACTION BAKING POWDER 100.00 G	106-1529	STAGING	LKO000188448	36.00	100	100	24.48	2448.00	6.00	146.88	6.00	146.88	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2741.76
	Total:						920	920		38668.20		3329.34		3329.34		0.00		0.00	0.00	45326.90
<b>Amount (INR) :</b>		<b>Forty Five Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty Six and Ninety paisa Only</b>																		